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KITCHEN

Single Cavity Electric Cooker

Double Cavity Electric Cooker

Automatic Washing Machine

Condenser Drier

Tea Spoon

Kitchen Utensil Set 

Can Opener

Peeler

Saucepan Set - 3 piece

Frying Pan

Plastic Mop Bucket

Mop + Stail

12” Brush + Stail

Washing up Bowl

Plastic Swing Bin

£215

£245

£225

£245

£0.25

£6.95

£0.95

£0.95

£13.95

£4.95

£2.95

£2.25

£2.95

£1.25

£8.95

Electric Kettle

2 Slice Toaster

16 piece Crockery Set

Dinner Plate

Side Plate

Cereal Bowl

Mug

Knife

Fork

Spoon

£149

£149

£225

£275

£11.95

£13.95

£16.95

£0.95

£0.95

£0.95

£0.95

£0.50

£0.40

£0.40

Product

Under Counter Fridge

Under Counter Fridge with Ice Box 

Fridge Freezer 5’

Fridge Freezer 6’

exc. VAT from Product exc. VAT from

exc. VAT from exc. VAT from
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KITCHEN

Microwave £59.95



LOUNGE /
DINING ROOM

Armchair

2 Seat Sofa

3 Seat Sofa

£149

£269

£299

Chesterfield Collection exc. VAT from

£295

£319

Ravello Collection 

Armchair

2 Seat Sofa

3 Seat Sofa

exc. VAT from 

Tub Chair

Hamilton Coffee Table 

Dining Table + 2 Chairs

£149

£65

£149

exc. VAT from
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£349

LOUNGE / 
  DINING ROOM



£90

£50

£50

£69

£69

exc. VAT from

£110

£69

£79

£50

£89
£69

exc. VAT from

£130

£85

£60

£125

£85

Budget Range

Single Bed Complete 

Single Mattress

Single Divan Base 

Double Mattress

Double Divan Base

Semi Orthopaedic Range

Single Bed Complete 

Single Mattress

Single Divan Base 

Double Mattress

Double Divan Base

Single Quilt

Double Quilt

Pillow

Single Quilted Fabric Mattress
Protector

Double Quilted Fabric Mattress
Protector

Single Bedding Set inc. Quilt
Cover, Fitted Sheet & Pillow
Case

Double Bedding Set inc. Quilt
Cover, Fitted Sheet & 2 Pillow
Cases

Hand Towel

Bath Towel

Full range of fire retardant
bedding available

£7.95

£9.95

£2.50

£4.95

£5.95

£13.95

£15.95

£2.95

£3.95

POR

Sofa beds available and drawers can also
be added to any of the Divan Bed bases
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BEDROOM

Lisbon ’Tufted’ Range

Single Bed Complete Single 

Mattress

Single Waterproofed Mattress 

Single Divan Base

Double Bed Complete

Double Mattress

Double Divan Base

£149



exc. VAT from

£179

£165

£135

£109

£89

£59

£125

£95

exc. VAT fromBeechford Bedroom Set

Wardrobe

Chest of 5 Drawers

3 Drawer Bedside Table

Apple Bedroom Set
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BEDROOM

Apple Bedroom Set

Wardrobe

Chest of 5 Drawers

3 Drawer Bedside Table 

Tallboy

Desk



As one of the Northwest’s leading Housing Association/Trust suppliers we are pleased to be
able to offer you our Money Saving New Tenant Starter packs.

Any of these packs can be adapted to your own specification or any item can be purchased
separately.
In addition we can supply furniture,white goods and practically anything else your tenants
require.

Single Quilt
Pillow
Bed Sheet Set
Bath Towel
Hand Towel

Linen Pack

Prices from £25.95

Toiletries Pack

Showergel 
Deodourant
Soap
Toothpaste 
Toothbrush 
Disposable Razors 
Shaving Foam 
Facecloth
Wash Bag

Prices from £9.95

Cleaning Pack

Dishcloths
Yellow‘Dusters
‘J’ Cloths
Sponge Scourers 
Toilet Cleaner
Anti Bac Spray 
Glass Cleaner 
Multi Surface Polish 
Air Freshener 
Washing up Liquid 
Refuse Sacks 
Toilet Rolls

Prices from £9.95

NEW TENANT
STARTER PACKS

Kitchen Pack 

Kettle
Saucepan Set 
Frying Pan
Kitchen Utensil Set 
Peeler
Can Opener
Dinner Plates
Side Plates
Cereal Bowls
Mugs
Glasses
Cutlery Set
Tea Towel
Washing up Bowl

Prices from £49.95
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THANKS FOR CONSIDERING ASHLEY CLEANING SUPPLIES.
PLEASE DO NOT HESITATE TO GET IN TOUCH AND WE WILL ANSWER ANY OF YOUR QUESTIONS.

For Details of the comprehensive range of cleaning products and paper disposables 
we supply please contact us for a copy of our price list

ashley cleaning supplies ltd

0161 973 3898
www.ashleycleaningsupplies.co.uk

e:order@ashleycleaningsupplies.co.uk

17 Attenbury's Lane
Timperley
Cheshire

WA14 5QN




